AIF VOL II NZAOMM

Aircraft Mo	del			Serial Nu	mber		
Reg# ·				Owner's	Name		
DATE	HOURS	CYCLES	ENTRIES		CORRECTED BY SIGNATURE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE	LICENSE NUMBER
Reg No. N390MM S/N RB-266 Date: 03/22/2011 Hobbs: 253.3 TAT: 253.3 TAC: 287 ENG#1 TSN/TEC:253.3/287 ENG#2 TSN/TEC:253.3/287 WORK PERFORMED Removed pilots and copilots FGC P/N 822-1108-317 pilots S/N 3510W, S/N 3510V and installed overhauled units pilots S/N 2WWDH, copi 1YY2Y. Ops check of system shows normal operation. All work perform Rockwell Premier Avionics System Manual Section 5. Units were overh Rockwell CRS# NZ2R049L on 11/10/2010 pilots FTN# 103852.11/03/2010 copilots FTN# 103835739. I certify that with respect to the work performed this aircraft was instanced accordance with current FAA regulations. And has been found to be airwore turned to service.							
Hobbs: 254	.1 TAT: 254.1		04/2011				
WORK PE Complied w battery MM S/N 403321	ENG#1 TSN/TEC:254.1/289 ENG#2 TSN/TEC:254.1/289 WORK PERFORMED Complied with 200HR/3 Month Main Battery Capacity Test. IAW Concorde battery MM DWG# 5-0142 REV. J and 390 MM CH 24. P/N RG -380E/44. S/N 40332160. Passed test.						
accordance and returned	with current F.	AA regulations.	formed this aircraft was i	inspected in the airworthy			

INTENA									
craft Mod	lel		•	Sei	rial Numbe	r			
g# 				Ow	/ner's Nam	e			
TE	HOURS	CYCLES	ENTRIES			RRECTED SIGNATURE	INSPECT SIGNATU		LICENS NUMBE
Hav	vker	Reecho	craft		3000	Atlanta, Geo		<u> </u>	
		SERV	ICES				1-699-9200 1-691-1672	3	
			AIRF	RAME LOG	ENTRY	Pag	e 1 of 1		
	MODEL 390	AF S/N RB-266	AF REG# N390MM	WORK ORDE 11-04-13536		DATE 05-06-2011			
1. Remove Same P	ed RH Flow (N, S/N 0361.	Control Valve P. Ops/Leak chec	/N 390-385035 k good. All wo	-0003, S/N 0310. In ork performed IAW	nstalled Overh 390 MM 21-2	auled Flow Control V 0-06.	alve alve		
	Service, No					in accordance with cu und to be Airworthy a nplled. Details are on			.
Hawker B	eechcraft Se	rvices		// 1	4	//			l .
CRS-ERY	'R682D			Name: William Title: Inspector	Wade Jr.	l f			
		- Reech			Wade Jr.	Atlanta, Ge 40	ation Circle orgia 30336 4-699-9200 4-691-1672		
		- Reech	RVICES	Title: Inspector		Atlanta, Ge 40 Fax: 40	orgia 30336 14-699-9200 14-691-1672		
73 0	rukei	Peech	AIRF	Title: Inspector	ENTRY	Atlanta, Ge 40 Fax: 40 P a	orgia 30336 4-699-9200 4-691-1672 age 1 of 1		
MOD	T LVKES	Peech sen	AIRF G# WORK	Title: Inspector RAME LOG I ORDER# HO	ENTRY OBBS	Atlanta, Ge 40 Fax: 40 Pa DA	orgia 30336 64-699-9200 64-691-1672 1ge 1 of 1 TE		
Za	DEL AFS RB-2 Removed a new tire Removed	N AF REG 66 N390M left main wheel P/N 026-618-0 right main whee	AIRF G# WORK IM 11-04 and tire assemble, S/N 0237R000el and tire assemble	Title: Inspector FRAME LOG I ORDER# He 4-13614 2 Oly. Removed tire, I 078. All work perforbly. Removed tire,	ENTRY OBBS 267.7 P/N026-618-0, ormed IAW Pre 5, P/N026-618-0	Atlanta, Ge 40 Fax: 40 Pa DA	orgia 30336 4-699-9200 4-691-1672 ge 1 of 1 TE //2011 d installed 02.		
MOD 390 1. 2. I certify FAA re approve file und	PEL AF S D RB-2 Removed a new tire Removed installed a state with resignations. On:	Peech SER /N AFRE 66 N390M left main wheel P/N 026-618-0 right main wheel new tire, P/N 0 bect to the work by those items sponsorice. No other	AIRF G# WORK IN 11-04 and tire assemble, S/N 0237R000 el and tire assemble 26-618-0, S/N 0	Title: Inspector TRAME LOG I ORDER# He 4-13614 2 oly. Removed tire, 1 078. All work perforably. Removed tire, 20243R00003. All w Airframe was reproved to order have bee	ENTRY OBBS 267.7 P/N026-618-0, P/N026-618-0 york done IAW aired and/or insentinspected and	Atlanta, Ge 40 Fax: 40 Pa DA 05/18 S/N 0236R00511, an mier 390 MM 32-40- , S/N 0228R00271, a	orgia 30336 4-699-9200 4-691-1672 ge 1 of 1 TE //2011 d installed 02. nd 40-02. with current by and		
MOD 390 1. 2. I certify FAA re, approve file und Hawker	Removed a new tire. Removed installed a rethat with responded for return to er the work of	Peech SER /N AFRE 66 N390M left main wheel P/N 026-618-0 right main wheel new tire, P/N 0 bect to the work by those items sponsorice. No other	AIRF G# WORK IN 11-04 and tire assemble, S/N 0237R000 el and tire assemble 26-618-0, S/N 0	Title: Inspector TRAME LOG I ORDER # He 4-13614 2 Oly. Removed tire, 1 078. All work perfections, 243R00003. All w Airframe was reproved to the conscionary airw Nar	ENTRY OBBS 267.7 P/N026-618-0, P/N026-618-0 york done IAW aired and/or insentinspected and	Aflanta, Ge 40 Fax: 40 Pa DA 05/18 S/N 0236R00511, and mier 390 MM 32-40- , S/N 0228R00271, a Premier 390 MM 32- pected in accordance I found to be airworth	orgia 30336 4-699-9200 4-691-1672 ge 1 of 1 TE //2011 d installed 02. nd 40-02. with current by and		
MOD 390 1. 2. I certify FAA re, approve file und Hawker	Removed a new tire. Removed installed a that with resignitions. One of for return to er the work of Beechcraft S	Peech SER /N AFRE 66 N390M left main wheel P/N 026-618-0 right main wheel new tire, P/N 0 bect to the work by those items sponsorice. No other	AIRF G# WORK IN 11-04 and tire assemble, S/N 0237R000 el and tire assemble 26-618-0, S/N 0	Title: Inspector TRAME LOG I ORDER # He 4-13614 2 Oly. Removed tire, 1 078. All work perfections, 243R00003. All w Airframe was reproved to the conscionary airw Nar	ENTRY OBBS 267.7 P/N026-618-0, ormed IAW Pre prediction of Prediction of IAW aired and/or insure inspected and vorthiness are expected in the control of IAW mere Edward Prediction of IAW Marchinest Edward Pr	Aflanta, Ge 40 Fax: 40 Pa DA 05/18 S/N 0236R00511, and mier 390 MM 32-40- , S/N 0228R00271, a Premier 390 MM 32- pected in accordance I found to be airworth	orgia 30336 4-699-9200 4-691-1672 ge 1 of 1 TE //2011 d installed 02. nd 40-02. with current by and		



Little Rock National Airport 2400 David Grundfest Jr. Drive Little Rock, Arkansas 72206 USA +1.501.399.4500 +1.501.399.4500 fax

Page 1 of 2

AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY

 Model Premier 390
 A/C S/N RB-266
 A/C Reg N390MM
 Work Order# 07-04-5179
 AC TT 298.2
 AC TCYC 298.2
 HRMTR N/A
 Date 21 July 2011

A. Removed and replaced the following:

1. [1.11] Oxygen Bottle and Regulator IAW Premier I AMM 35-10-04. Op's/leak checked good. Inspected/Ovhl'd by Aerospace Turbine Rotables CRS#NV2R045L.

Item	P/N off/on	S/N off	S/N on	Dom	Hydro/Ovhl
	101-384207-13	ALT281-22250	ALT281-20957	01/2008	06/26/11
Regulator	17-2400-14	6540	6321	N/A	06/26/11

2. [1.16]

L/H & R/H Brake Assemblies IAW Premier Model 390 AMM 32-40-03. Op's/leak checked good. Ovhl'd by Goodrich Aircraft Wheels & Brakes CRS# B9DR216N

Item	P/N off/on	S/N off	S/N on
L/H	390-388103-0007	0785	0685
R/H	390-388103-0007	0791	0422

B. Completed the following:

Compie	,	
1.	[1.9]	Standby Power Supply 12 Month Test IAW Securaplane CMM 24-32-11.
2.	[1.5]	ELT Annual Inspect/Test IAW FAR 91.207(d) Batt Exp Date: Dec 2013
3.	[1.15]	Attached L/H Sidewall Fabric IAW Spec 3416, Rev 18.
4.	[1.17]	Attached Carpet at Refreshment Center IAW Spec 3415, Rev 18.
5.	[1.12]	Weight Check Portable Fire Extinguisher Task SPC08
6.	[1.10]	Main Battery Cap Check IAW Concorde CMM 24-30-71.
7.	[1.23]	Removed Privacy Door, secured Closeout and reinstalled Door IAW Premier I AMM 25-20-06. Op's checked good.
8.	[1.25]	Adjusted Lav L/H Door IAW Premier I AMM 25-20-07. Op's checked good.
9.	[1.21]	Removed MED top Aft Cable Bolt, cleaned and reinstalled IAW Premier I AMM 52-10-01.
10.	[1.27]	Resurfaced Co-Pilot's "B" Screen IAW Surface Seal Coating System Doc DSS1042 Rev G.
11.	[1,9]	Standby Power Supply 12 Month Test IAW Securaplane CMM 24-32-11. Op's checked good.
12.	[1.18]	Secured Lower Comm. Antenna Connector IAW Premier I AMM 23-10-01. Op's checked good.
13.	[1.20]	Removed, disassembled, inspected, reassembled, and reinstalled L/H MLG Wheel Assembly IAW Goodrich CMM 32-46-27 and Premier I AMM 32-40-02. Leak checked good.
14.	[1.29]	Reprogrammed ELT for correct Registration Number IAW ARTEX Doc # 570-5000 Rev. B

Beacon ID: ADC649900CD91E71 Reg. #: N390MM

	4		AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY									
	<u>/Iodel</u> mier 390	A/C S/N A/C RB-266 N390	Reg Work Ord	er# AC TT	AC TCYC 298	HRMTR N/A	<u>Date</u> 21 July 2011					
15.	[1.13]	complia	nce with Commun	ique 21. SB 401	15-25-01 comp	olied with 07	CRS# PT1967NM for -20-11. Reinstalled					
16.	[1.28]	Inertial Remove	Reels IAW Premie ed Cleaned and Rei	nstalled Oxyge	n line at Servi	cing Fitting.	Leak check good.					
17.	[1.7]	I CERT BY FA	TIFY THAT THE R PART 91,413(b	ATC TRANS	PONDER TE FORMED, T	ST AND IN ask Code: S	SPECTION REQUIRED SPC11/SPC12					
		#1 TRA	NSPONDER	P/N: <u>622-9210</u>	0-005 S/	N: <u>34JFJ</u>	DATE: <u>07/17/11</u>					
		#2 TRA	NSPONDER /	P/N: 622-9210	0-005 S/	N: <u>34HKC</u>	DATE: <u>07/17/11</u>					
		SIGNA	TURE	Kevin Huff	<u>\$</u> s	IGNED Inspe	UH6R899J ctor					
18.	[1.6]	EQUIE WERE	PMENT TESTS A	ND INSPECT THE ALTIME	IONS REQUI ETERS WER	(RED BY F. E TESTED	UDE REPORTING AR PART 91.411 (a)(1) TO 50,000 FEET AND SPC03/SPC05					
		#1 AD0	C	P/N: 822-110	<u>9-016</u> S.	/N: <u>357DJ</u>	DATE: <u>07/17/11</u>					
		#2 AD0	C	P/N: <u>822-110</u>	<u>9-016</u> S	/N: <u>357DK</u>	DATE: <u>07/17/11</u>					
		STDBY	Y ALTIMETER	P/N: 390-382	<u>0020001</u> S	/N: <u>175887</u>	DATE: <u>07/17/11</u>					
		SIGNA	ATURE	Kevin Huff	<u>') </u>	IGNED Inspe	UH6R899J ector					
		FOUN	PLIED WITH STA D TO COMPLY NDIX F.	ATIC PRESSU WITH PART	RE SYSTEM 13, APPENDI	I TEST ANI X E, PARA	O INSPECTED AND GRAPHS (a) & (c) AND					
		SIGNA	ATURE 👤 🛫	Kevin Huff	<u> </u>	IG <u>N</u> ED Inspe	UH6R899J ector					
19.	[1.8]		PLIED WITH RV 4-10-10. Task C	SM INSPECT ode: 100E10	ION IN ACC	ORDANCE	WITH PREMIER 390					
		SIGNA	ATURE '	Kevin Huff	<u>\$</u> s	SIGNED Inspe	UH6R899J ector					

THIS AIRCRAFT APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE WITH RESPECT TO WORK PERFORMED, ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY, UNDER WORK ORDER NO. 07-04-4788. NO OTHER REPRESENTATIONS OF AIRWORTHINESS ARE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.

"Hawker Beechcraft Services" CRS#UH6R899J EASA145.4816

P.O. BOX 8044 – ADAMS FIELD LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS 72206 Kevin Huff Title: Inspector



Little Rock National Airport 2400 David Grundfest Jr. Drive Little Rock, Arkansas 72206 USA

+1.501.399,4500

+1.501,399,4500 fax

Page 1 of 1

AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY

A/C S/N Model **RB-266** 390

A/C Reg N390MM

04-28824

Work Order# ACTT ACTCYC N/A

327.7

Date 23 September 2011

Removed and replaced the following: A٠

> 1. [004]

L/H and R/H Wing Spoiler Blow Down Actuators IAW Premier I AMM 27-60-03. Op's/leak checked good. Ovhl'd by Moog Incorporated CRS#NDIR344K.

Pos	P/N off	S/N off	P/N on	S/N on
L/H	390-381010-0001	0617	390-381010-0003	0580
R/H	390-381010-0001	0266	390-381010-0003	0613

THIS AIRCRAFT APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE WITH RESPECT TO WORK PERFORMED, ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY, UNDER WORK ORDER NO. 04-28824. NO OTHER REPRESENTATIONS OF AIRWORTHINESS ARE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.

"Hawker Beechcraft Services"

CRS#UH6R899J

EASA145.4816

P.O. BOX 8044 - ADAMS FIELD LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS 72206 Michael W. Lewis

Title: Inspector

MAINTENA	NCE/INSF	PECTION E	NTRIES				
Aircraft Mod	del			Serial Nu	mber		
Reg#				Owner's N	Name		
 							
DATE	HOURS	CYCLES	ENTRIES		CORRECTED BY SIGNATURE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE	LICENSE NUMBER
Inserted			9J Logbook Inse				
Dute	-2/	-2011.1	to. of Pages_2_				
							·
				e : #			
	Q	AERO I	 ACKSON	Q			
	Q		MISSISSIPPI	Q			
N390MM		-29-2011	Hourmeter				
Replaced both	main tires with	h Michelin Air F	H22X8.25-10 12ply tires.	s/n's 0335R00032	, and 0335R00030.		
Sheldon A Bur	gess A&P 215	19379 <i>She</i>	lelon a Bu	replan-			
		T			-		
	00MM S/N RI 0 TAT: 337.0	B-266 Date: 10 TAC: 378	/30/2011				
ENG#1 TSN	/TEC:337.0/. //TEC:337.0/.	378					
WORK PEI							
Complied w	ith 200HR/3 DWG# 5-014	Month Main E 2 REV. J and 3	Battery Capacity Test. 90 MM CH 24. P/N RG	IAW Concorde -380E/44. S/N			
40332160. I	Passed test.	system drain le	ft and right per 390 MM	CH 34.			
57.			gedge drain hole check p ture check and drain per				
"			performed this aircraft v				
accordance v	vith current Fa	AA regulations.	And has been found to b	ne airworthy and			
Much	al L.	Jankin 3400591					
Michael S. I	Iankins, A&P	3400591	-		***************************************		
k					1	I	

MAINTENA	NCE/INSP	ECTION E	NTRIES				
Aircraft Mod	del			Serial Nur	mber		
Reg#				Owner's N	lame		
						INORECTORIS	LICENSE
DATE	HOURS	CYCLES	ENTRIES		CORRECTED BY SIGNATURE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE	NUMBER
Reg No. N390N Hobbs: 342.6 T	IM S/N RB-2 'AT: 342.6 T	66 Date: 11/14/ AC: 383	2011				·
ENG#1 TSN/T ENG#2 TSN/T	EC:342.6/383 EC:342.6/383	,	•				
WORK PERF							
defective bleed with overhaule	air duct tem; I P/N 390-38; ng element. I S/N 924 cabi	p sensor. Rept 5016-0001 S/N Replaced defect n bleed air duct	oin temperature modulating aced P/N 390-385016-0001 239 Valve using new 2 neive P/N 1300460-1 S/N 851 sensor. System checks good 90001-0015	w sleeves with new			
I certify that was accordance with and returned to	h current PA/	the work perfe A regulations.	ormed this aircraft was insp And has been found to be a	ected in irworthy			
Michael S. Ha	L. Hank	00591		1			
-							
Reg No. N	390MM S/I		te: 01/04/2012 93				
ENG#1 TS	SN/TEC:360 SN/TEC:360),9/393					
WORK P	ERFORME	<u>D</u>					
Concorde	battery MM	DWG# 5-01	ain Battery Capacity Te 42 REV. J and 390 MIV	st, IAW 1 CH 24.			
ľ		140332160. I		0			
inspected	in accordanc	e with curren	vork performed this airc t FAA regulations. And	has been			
		and returned to					
Micha	1016	Lanker					
Michael S	Hankins, A	&P 3400591				·	

MAINTENA Aircraft Mo		_0110111		Serial Nun	nber		
Reg#				Owner's N	ame		
DATE	HOURS	CYCLES	ENTRIES		CORRECTED BY SIGNATURE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE	LICENSE NUMBER
-	Q		JACKSON C	Q	_		
N390MM	Date 1	1-31-2012	Hourmeter 368.7	Cycles 405			
			's. Installed overhauled, p/n 39		الم الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ا		
1	1	1	1				
	Hobbs: 369.7 ENG#1 TSN	0MM S/N RI 7 TAT: 369.7 /TEC:369.7/4 /TEC:369.7/4	07				
!	WORK PER	FORMED					
4	controller P/N P/N 390-3840	4 390-384028 028-0011 S/N	tive. Found defective pite -0011 S/N 3059 replaced 3041. System checks goo craft M/M 390-590001-00	with new d all work			
i	inspected in a	accordance wi	o the work performed this th current FAA regulation and returned to service.	aircraft was s. And has			
	Michael S. H	LL/Lankins, A&P	1400591				
			ц.				

Aircraft Mod					Serial Nun	nber				
Reg#	<u></u>				Owner's N	lame				
DATE	HOURS	CYCLES	ENTRIES	S		CORRECT BY SIGNA	1	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE	LICENSE NUMBER	
Reg No. N39 Hobbs: 388.9	0MM S/N F 0 TAT: 388.	B-266 Date: 9 TAC: 425	04/01/2012							
ENG#1 TSN ENG#2 TSN										
WORK PEF										
	ch trim contr 1-384028-000 er Beechcraf	oller P/N 390)9 S/N 2116R ì M/M 390-5	384028-001 C. System c 90001-0015	H S/N 30411 hecks good al	ll work done					
I certify that with respect to the work performed this aircraft was inspected in accordance with current FAA regulations. And has been found to be airworthy and returned to service.										
Michael S. H	L Hank Hankins, A&	P 3400591								
_	1	1	I . '						<u> </u>	
- Zav	vker 1	Rechera SERVIC	·			·		2450 N. Westshore Bl Tampa, FL 33607 Phone 813-878-4500 Fax 813-878-4503	vd	
			Servi	ice Bull	etin En	try			711,	
Even	t# Aircraf	t Reg No Airc	raft Serial No	Hobbs	AirframeTT	AirframeTC	Date	Page		
2010	25 N39	OMM	RB-266		391.3	426	4/12/201	2 · 1 of 1		
RO#	Sqh			4)	SB'S Accompl	ished			<u> </u>	
107498	INS		LS INSTALLEI	D PILOT P/N 390)-384220-0007	DATE RA0711 C		L LOCK HANDLE BY I 390-384220-0008 DATE		
Authoriza	ed Signature	N		Pr	inted Name 🗆	oug Day				
Date	<u>4/12/2012</u>			EASA 145.5964, Uruguay No. 22		° 0410-01/ANAC,	Venezuelar	OMAC-E #266	<u></u>	

M	AINTENA	NCE	/INSP	PECTION	ENTRIES			*						
Α	ircraft Mo	del					Serial Num	ber						
Re	eg#	-					Owner's N	ame						
D,	ATE	но	URS	CYCLE	S ENTRIES	3		CORRECTE BY SIGNAT		1	PECTOR'S NATURE	LICENSE NUMBER		
_	<u> </u>													
	Baw	ke	r B	eechcra					n H	Campa, Phone 8	. Westshore Blv FL 33607 313-878-4500	d.		
	Airframe Log						Entry		I		313-878-4503 age 1 of 3	-878-4503		
	Aircraft Ser	ial No	Aircra	ıft Reg No	Event#	AirframeTT	AirframeTC	Air Cond. HM	HRN	MTR:	Date	 		
	RB-26	6	N3	390MM	201025	391.3	426				4/12/2012	4		
	RO#	Sqk			W 22	2) Oth	er inspections				1	, 		
	107498	4	DUE IN	6 MOS.				S/N: 40332160, PA	SSED A	T 96%. I	RE-TEST			
	107498	5			PC24, 200 HOUR I	· ·		ID INDEPENDENT	11 D O B.	COACA:	4.4			
	107498	6	BATTE	RY EXPIRES	JULY/2014			ID INSPECTION. U				, -		
	107498	7	C/W CA		300A05, 300C03, 3	300C07, 200D08,	OPS34, OPS2	0, 400 HOUR CHAF	PTER 4	AIRWOI	RTHINESS			
	107498							CIAL INSPECTION						
	107498	10		MP CODES (RATURE SW		OPERATIONAL 1	TEST OF STRU	CTURE AND LEAD	ING ED	GE OV	≐K	<u> </u>		
	107498		C/W CA		OPS16, OPS31, O	PS37, OPS38, 1	00E06, 500C15	, 600C15, 200 HOU	IR CHAF	TER 4	TIME LIMITS			
	107498		I/A/W P	REMIER M.M	I. SEC: 05-20-01			200 HOUR SPECIA		•				
	107498	20	INSTAL	LING BOTTL		957/6321, AND I	REGULATOR S	IND REGULATOR IN: 6321, ASSEMB R045L						
	107498	21	C/W CA	MP CODE S		IERGY LEVEL T	EST OF STANE	BY POWER SUPP	LY BAT	TERY /	A/W			
L												1		
Г														
H														
<u> </u>														
		1								1				
-		1								1				
ı		1		1	1							_ l		

MAINTENA		/INSP	ECTION	ENTRIES							
Aircraft Mod	del -		***************************************			Serial Number					
Reg#						Owner's N	ame ———				
DATE HOURS CYCLES ENTRIES							CORRECTE BY SIGNAT		ı	PECTOR'S NATURE	LICENSE NUMBER
Berv	ke	r R	eechcra					Ţ	Campa, Phone 8	Westshore Blvd FL 33607 13-878-4500 13-878-4503	
	Airframe Log					Entry		•		age 2 of 3	
Aircraft Sei	ial No	Aircra	aft Reg No	Event#	AirframeTT	AirframeTC	Air Cond. HM	HRI	ATR:	Date	
RB-26	6	N3	390MM	201025	391.3	426				4/12/2012	
RO#	Sqk		*		4) SB'S	i Accomplishe	d .				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
107498	9	INSP. IN	NERTIA REEL	#21 INSP/CHANG S INSTALLED PIL JRTHER ACTION	OT P/N 390-384	4220-0007 DAT	. INERTIA REEL MA E RA0711 COPILO 1 ISSUE 3.	ANUAL L T P/N 39	.OCK H. 10-38422	ANDLE BY 20-0008	
RO#	Sqk				5) Seriali	zed Componen	t(s)				<u>,,,</u>
107498	3	REPLA	CED LH GENE NIT OVERHAL	ERATOR CONTRO	OL UNIT WITH (, CRS# OO2R0	OVERHAULED 64L. OPS CHEC	P/N: 390-384005-00 CK SATISFACTORY)09, S/N '	OFF: 72	20, S/N ON:	
RO#	Sqk		1,1		7) Maintenand	e Action(s) Pe	rformed	1			
107498	2	RE-PAI	NTED AREA	ON AIRCRAFT CH	IIN FAIRING TO	MATCH					
107498	13	REPLA	CED DIVERTI	ER STRIP ON NO	SE RADOME W	ITH NEW DIVE	RTER STRIP P/N LI	DS10016	641LR0	1W21.	<u> </u>
107498	14	TOUCH	HUP PAINT O	N RADOME			•				
107498	15	SURFA	CE SEAL CO	ATINGS M.M. DSS	S1042 REV K.		IG KIT P/N: DSS101	15, S/N:	11306H	6408, I/A/W	·
107498	16			WICK AND BASE							
107498	17						SION ON TAIL CON			UIOX LUB	
107498	18	BASE,	P/N: 740001, 8	& 16335, USING A	DHESIVE 1630	7B.	R AND INSTALLED	NEW S	TATICV	VICK AND	,
107498	19	REMO\	VED AND REF	PLACED TAIL NAV	/ LIGHT BULB V	VITH NEW BUL	B P/N CM1982SP				
<i>:</i>		•									
							,,,,,				
					181800						

#				(Owner's Na	ame				
#						<u> </u>				
TE	HOU	RS CYCLES	ENTRIES	enterna.		CORRECTEI BY SIGNATI			ECTOR'S NATURE	LICEN
Zav	ker	Reechera service	CES	т 1	.		T I	Tampa, I Phone 8	Westshore Blv FL 33607 13-878-4500 13-878-4503	d.
			Airtran	ne Log I	Entry			Pa	ige 3 of 3	
Aircraft Se	erial No	Aircraft Reg No	Event#	AirframeTT	AirframeTC	Air Cond. HM	HR!	MTR:	Date	
RB-2		N390MM	201025	391.3	426				4/12/2012	
Returned	nations. to Servi	Only those items ce. No other repr	specified in the esentations conc	Work order hi erning Airwor	thiness are ex	ected and found of pressed or impli	ed.	11 401 11	iy anu	
Returned Hawker Be FAA CRS# EASA 145.5	to Servi P echcraft VG4R585 1 964	ce. No other repr Services	esentations conc	erning Airwor Authoriza Printed N Title: Insi	thiness are ex ed Signature lame pector	Doug Day	ed.		iy and	
Returned Hawker Ba FAA CRS# EASA 145.5 Brazii CHE	to Servi secheraft v V64R585 1964 No. 0410-	ce. No other repr Services	a OMAGE #266, B	erning Airwor Authoriz Printed N Title: Insi Sermuda BDA/AN	ed Signaturo ed Signaturo lame pector 10/143, Urugua	Doug Day	ed.	2450 N. Tampa, Phone 8	. Westshore Blv FL 33607 813-878-4500 313-878-4503	vd. —
Hawker Ba FAA CRS# EASA 145.5 Brazil CHE	to Servi secheraft v V64R585 1964 No. 0410-	Services Services OT/ANAC, Venezuel Serialized	a OMAGE #266, B	Authoriz Printed N Title: Insi Bermuda BOA/AN	ed Signaturo ed Signaturo lame pector 10/143, Urugua	Doug Day	ed.	2450 N. Tampa, Phone 8 Fax 8	Westshore Blv FL 33607 313-878-4500 813-878-4503 e 1 of 1	vd. —
Returned Hawker Ba FAA CRS# EASA 145.5 Brazil CHE	to Servi secheraft V64R585 964 No. 0410-	Services Services OT/ANAC, Venezuel Serialized	a OMAGE #266, B aft ces Compon	Authorizi Printed N Title: Insp Bermuda BOA/AN	ed Signature Stame pector 10/143, Urugus	Doug Day No. 222E	try	2450 N. Tampa, Phone 8 Fax 8	Westshore BlvFL 33607 813-878-4500 813-878-4503 e 1 of 1	yd. —

MAINTENANCE/INSPECTION ENTRIES Aircraft Model Reg#				Serial Number Owner's Name				
DATE	HOURS	CYCLES	ENTRIES		CORRECTED BY SIGNATURE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE	LICENSE NUMBER	
- N390M -5-23-2 Replaced - Nathaniel E	both mi	rmeter: 405 win tires (- A&P 36	PN: 026-618-0)		- 			
- Nathaniel E	turied	I						
		_						
-								



Hawker Beechcraft Services Little Rock National Airport 2400 David Grundfest Jr. Drive Little Rock, Arkansas 72206 USA -1.501.399.4600

1.501.399.4850 fax Page I of 1

AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY

<u>Model</u> Premier 390 A/C S/N RB-266 A/C Reg N390MM

Repair Order# 149831

AC TT 429.1 CTCYC HR

IRIWEK N/A

<u>Date</u> 18 July 2012

A. Complied with the following Inspections IAW Model 390 Aircraft Flexible Maintenance Schedule P/N: 390-590001-00156 Current Rev.

1. [006]

Portable Fire Extinguisher/12 Month Weight Check

2. [005]

ELT Annual Inspection/Checks. IAW FAR 91.207 (D)

3. [004]

C/W Main Battery Cap Check

B. Removed and replaced the following:

1. [008]

De-Icing Control Unit. IAW Premier 390 AMM 30-11-00 and 30-11-00. Op's checked good. P/N off/on: 390-384013-0007 (6504-03) S/N off: 0187 S/N on: 0192.

(Overhauled by Cox and Company, Inc., CRS#CN5R558J)

2. [011]

Swapped the #1 and #2 VHF Units for Trouble Shooting per Customer Request.

IAW Premier 390 AMM 23-10-01. Op's checked good.

Position	P/N off/on	S/N off	S/N on
#1 VHF	822-1468-102	3FCFY	37CDB
#2 VHF	822-1468-102	37CDB	3FCFY

3. [013]

Replaced NLG Tire. IAW BF Goodrich Aerospace CMM 3-186, 23-47-25 and Premier 390 MM 32-40-01. Op's checked good. Wheel P/N off/on: 3-1586, S/N off/on: 0385 Cleaned, Inspected Wheel, C/W NDT, Lubed Bearings and Reassembled. (Inspected by HBC Lit, CRS#UH6R899J)

C. Completed the following:

1. [007] Inspected All Engine Fire Bottle Cartridges. Determined all are P/N: 13983-5 with

A service date of 05/08.

2. [010] Up-Loaded XM Weather With Current Data Base (Exp: July 31st). Op's checked

Good. IAW HBC 390 PRAMM 23-20-02.

3. [012] Re-Bonded Headliner Clips to Cabin Headliner. IAW Hawker 900XP Spec. 3416 Rev 18

THIS AIRCRAFT APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE WITH RESPECT TO WORK PERFORMED, ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY, UNDER REPAIR ORDER NO. 149831.

NO OTHER REPRESENTATIONS OF AIRWORTHINESS ARE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.

"Hawker Beechcraft Services"

CRS#UH6R899J

EASA145.4816

P.O. BOX 8044 - ADAMS FIELD LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS 72206

Sidney D. Rawydon
Title: Inspector

					MAINTENANCE RELEASE TAG
					REMARKS
PART NU	JMBER 8 0 /44	DA:	16/	/2	TOP CHARGED, CAP CHURKED AND RUCHARGED BATTURY JAW CONCORDE CMM
	NUMBER	LOT	UMBE	₹	24-30-71 DOCUMENT 5-0171 REVISION L
40332	4160				DATED MAR. 11, 2011
PART NA		MODE	EL NUM	BER	
BATTI	57LY				
MANUFA	ACTURER			QUANTITY	THE AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT REGULATIONS OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION
CON	CORDE			1	ADMINISTRATION AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, FERTINENT
LANDIN	GS	HOU	HOURS CYCLES		WORK ORDER NO. 1912039 4 14983 /
	REPAIRED	X		INSP.	Hawker Beechcraft Services, Inc. 2400 Grundfest Dr.
	OVERHAULED	,	F	r, only	Bld. 500 UH6R899J Little Roe k, A R 72203
	MODIFIED	X	C	OTHER	INSPECTION SIGNATURE INSP. STAMP 153762 (159)

	=0		MAINTE	NANCE RELEASE TAG 🛭	
	PART NUMBER	DATE	Demoist dicares	REMARKS mbled cleaned and	,
	3-15 86	7-18-12	inspected. NO	TCU. Inspected u	Jensey.
	SERIAL NUMBER	LOT NUMBER	and lubed un	stalled Dealyna's	r. l'
<u> </u>	PART NAME	MODEL NUMBER	030-11105NO1	with new tire Pi	
7	NOSE WHEEL	464			
(f.	BF GOOD CICH	QUANTIT	ACCORDANCE WITH CURREN	PPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS IN: NT REGULATIONS OF THE FEDERA ROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.	L AVIATION
	LANDINGS	HOURS CYCLES	DETAILS OF WORK PERFORMED	ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY UNDER	PERIMENT
		429.1	WORK ORDER NO. 149 8		
·	REPAIRED	X INSP.		chcraft Services, Ir 0 Grundfest Dr.	1C.
Ŋ	OVERHAULED	FT. ONLY		500 UH6R899J	7
		. ,		Rock, AR 72203	ATE
	MODIFIED	X OTHER	INSPECTION (2 60)	lud Ta	7-12
	FORM # 15				7-12
CLEANING AND ME	OME HATTER HOLD		K. 150031	一 【頃】 二	7-17-12
EDDY CURRENT IN	SPECTION OF WHEEL H	ALVES:	755152	55152	0 9 10
		-	O.Campbell	D. Campbell	7-18+12
MINIMUM BREAKAN Main = DMM 32-40-4 Nose = DMM 32-44-	2 P.G. 505	ome 3291	Cer 55696	(200)	7-18-12
BEARING PACE INS		HEN APPEIGABLE)	NA		·
BEARINGS AND RA	CES LUBRICATED: (W	ien applicable)	CONAS 196	HA 28 28	7-18-12
Bolts Torqued:	1-7		55696	(35.82)	7-18-12
Torque Wrench N WHEEL RE- ASSEM	lumber 1766	0.64		SAS S	2000
	PME	17668	Gr 55694	(A)	2-18-12
WHEEL BALANCING	(Win	EN APPLICABLE)	6v-35096	<u> </u>	7-18-12
INITIAL LEAK CHEC	K GOMPLETED:		55696		218.62
DISCREPANCIES:	TRE WE	(PA)		TIRE P/N C	DFF: 019-611-0 DFF: 8117W00721
	TIRE NO	i per v			0 1 7000 700
				•	
	AV.		WHEN APPLICABLE	> TIRE P/N	DN: 030-611-0 DN: 144540011
CORRECTIVE ACTIO	REPLACE	TIRE		TIRE S/N	DN: 8144500011
IAN BEGG	DORKH DER	SPACECIAM	NOSOWHUEZ	ASSEMBLY PA	13-1586 32-47-25
OMPLY WITH \$B 32	-3746 @ CURRENT REV		NP	in the second	
INAL WHEEL INSPE	CTION COMPLETED:		6-58656	7.82 7.82 7.83	7-18-12
SERVICEABLE TAG	OMPLETED:		a-58696		7-18-12
VHEEL READY TO IN	STALL		6-55686	(\$5.85) (\$2.85)	7-18-12

DATED 3-26-07

Adams Field P.O. Box 8044 Little Rock, AR. 72206 Tel 501.399.4100 Fax 501.399.4588

	INSPECTION CERTIFICATI	ON	
WORK ORDER:	DATE COMPLETED:	AIRCRAFT TYPE:	
14983/	7-18-12	PREMIER	
AIRCRAFT S/N;	AIRCRAFT OWNER:	AIRCRAFT HOURS:	
RB-266 AIRCRAFT LANDINGS:	Medico AVIATION W	PART S/N:	29.1
7	3-158G	0385	
PART NAME / DECRIPTION:	TYPE INSPECTION DUE:	INPECTION STANDARD /	REFERENCE:
NLG WHEEL ASS	Eddy Current.		
No Cracks	indicated.		
		• .	
		.•	٠,
		,	
•			
ALL NONDESTRUCTIVE TEST	NG WAS PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE W	TTIL ADDITION DI E	
SPECIFICATIONS AND TECHNIC STATION.	CAL DATA. PERTINENT DOCUMENTS ARE	E ON FILE AT THIS R	EPAIR
IDT INSPECTOR:	NDT INSPECTOR'S LEVE	EL:	
Day Can 26011	155153		
IDT INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE:	DATE: AUTHORIZATION SIGNA	TURE: (IF REQUIRED)	DATE:
Jon Carsbell	7-18-12	, , ,	
ORM # HBS 21,		D.A.	GE OF

Page 1 07/17/2012 Material Issue Slip TS54707 Original

Order

19121340

SP (FLT SQK) STAB ICE WILL NOT B.T. TEST

PM planner grp

010

HBS Little Rock

PM plant

3020

Jer Main work cntr

04 3020 Service

SP (FLT SQK) STAB ICE WILL NOT B.T. TEST AT HIGHER ALTITUDES.

Operation

0010

STAB ICE WILL NOT B.T. TEST SP (FLT SQK)

Work center

04

Service

Material

390-384013-0007

EA 1

DE-ICE CONTROL UNIT

3020

Purchase requisition

22558436

Formatting text

REL

Reservation number Unloading point

Plant / storage location

3020 / 6030

RB-266

Goods recipient

TS54707

Material

390-384013-0007

EA

DE-ICE CONTROL UNIT

Purchase requisition

Reservation number Unloading point

22558436

RB-266

Formatting text

REL

Plant / storage location Goods recipient

3020 / 6010 TS54707

End of report



Little Rock National Airport 2400 David Grundfest Jr. Drive Little Rock, Arkansas 72206 USA +1.501.399.4600 +1.501 399,4850 fax 1

AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY

Date HRMTR AC TCYC Repair Order# **Hobbs** A/C Reg A/C S/N Model 26 July 2012 N/A N/A 429.1 153961 N390MM **RB-266** Premier 390

Removed and replaced the following: A.

> [005] 1.

Escape Hatch Reveal. IAW Model 390 MM 25-20-00-01. P/N off: 390-384030-0005

P/N on: 390-384030-0007

[006] 2.

Relay 30K11. IAW Model 390 WDM 30-11-01. P/N off/on: LMD-5001-P

New Part

Completed the following: В.

[004]

Balanced NLG Wheel Assembly. IAW BF Goodrich MM 32-47-25 and Premier

390 MM 32-40-01.

THIS AIRCRAFT APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE WITH RESPECT TO WORK PERFORMED, ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY, UNDER REPAIR ORDER NO. 153916. NO OTHER REPRESENTATIONS OF AIRWORTHINESS ARE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.

"Hawker Beechcraft Services"

CRS#UH6R899J

EASA145.4816

P.O. BOX 8044 - ADAMS FIELD LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS 72206 Sidney D. Rawdon

Title: Inspector



Little Rock National Airport 2400 David Grundfest Jr. Drive Little Rock, Arkansas 72206 USA +1.501.399.4600 +1.501,399,4850 fax

Page 1 of 1

AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY

Premier 390

RB-266

A/C Reg N390MM Repair Order# AC TT AC TCYC 160120

N/A

HRMTR 440.3

Date 8 August 2012

[003] Removed and Replaced Engine Fire Bottle Squibs P/N off/on: 13083-5 IAW Model 390 MM 26-20-02. Date of Manufacture 06/2008 and 05/2011. Ops checked good. New Parts.

THIS AIRCRAFT APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE WITH RESPECT TO WORK PERFORMED, ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY, UNDER REPAIR ORDER NO. 160120. NO OTHER REPRESENTATIONS OF AIRWORTHINESS ARE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.

"Hawker Beechcraft Services" EASA145.4816 CRS#UH6R899J

P.O. BOX 8044 - ADAMS FIELD LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS 72206

Title: Inspector

			MAINTENANCE RELEASE TAG		
			REMARKS		
PART NUMBER	DATE	00/12	TOD CHARGED, CADACAN CHECKED		
KG-380E/40	<u>t 19/</u>	20/12	AND PECHANGED BATTERY IAW		
SERIAL NUMBER	LOT NUA	/BER	CONCORDE CMM 24-30.71		
40332160		3/A	"DOCUMENT 5-0171 REVIN DATE		
PART NAME	MODEL N	NUMBER	MAR 15 2012		
BATTERY		MA			
MANUFACTURER CONCOLO	E	QUANTITY	THE AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT REGULATIONS OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, PERTINENT		
LANDINGS	HOURS CYCLES .		DETAILS OF WORK PERFORMED ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY UNDER WORK ORDER NO. 191451351163421		
REPAIRED	X	INSP.	Hawker Beechcraft Services, Inc. 2400 Grundfest Dr.		
OVERHAULED		FT. ONLY	Bld. 500 UH6R899J Little Rock, AR 72203		
MODIFIED	X	OTHER	INSPECTION SIGNATURE INSP. STAMPOOR GOOD IN THE STA		
FORM # 15					



Little Rock National Airport 2400 David Grundfest Jr. Drive Little Rock, Arkansas 72206 USA +1.501.399.4600 +1.501.399.4850 fax

Page 1 of 1

AIRFRAME LOG ENTRY							
	A/C Reg N390MM	Repair Order# 163421	AC TT	AC TCYC	HRMTR 450.9	<u>Date</u> 28 January 2012	

A.	Compli	ed with the follow	ring Service Bulletins:	
	1.	[004]	RSB 52-4110 Introduction of Cabin Door Cable Bolt.	
В.	Remov	ed and replaced th	ne following:	
	1.	[003]	De-ice Control Unit IAW Premier AMM 30-11-01. Op's checked good. P/N 6504-03 off/on, S/N 0192 off, S/N 0307 on. Repaired by Cox and Co. CRS# CNM5R558J.	
	2.	[003]	30K11 De-ice Relay Socket IAW Premier AMM 30-80-01. Op's checked good P/N LMD3001S off/on.	i. New Part
	3.	[003]	30K11 De-ice Relay Housing IAW Premier AMM 30-80-01. Op's checked goo P/N LMS-01T-TL off/on.	od. New Part
	4.	[005]	L/H Main Wheel Tire IAW B.F.Goodrich Aerospace CMM 32-45-27. Leak che Tire P/N off/on: 026-618-0. S/N off: 2067R00251. S/N on: 2109R00152. Reins Assy. IAW Premier 390 AMM 32-40-02.	eck good. talled Wheel New Part
	5.	[005]	R/H Main Wheel Tire IAW B.F.Goodrich Aerospace CMM 32-45-27. Leak charter P/N off/on: 026-618-0. S/N off: 2067R00127. S/N on: 2109R00158. Reins Assy. IAW Premier 390 AMM 32-40-02.	eck good. stalled Wheel New Part
C.	Comp	leted the following	g:	
	1.	[004]	Installed Cabin Door Cable Bolt Kit IAW HBC RSB 52-4110. Op's checked gr P/N 390-4014-0001 on, S/N 101 on.	ood. New Part
	2.	[006]	Serviced Oxygen System IAW Premier AMM 12-10-30.	
	3.	[800]	Touched-up Radome Paint IAW Premier AMM 20-17-00.	

THIS AIRCRAFT APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE WITH RESPECT TO WORK PERFORMED, ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY, UNDER REPAIR ORDER NO. 163421. NO OTHER REPRESENTATIONS OF AIRWORTHINESS ARE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.

S/N 40332160 Capacity Tested at 86.7%.

"Hawker Beechcraft Services"

[007]

4.

CRS#UH6R899J EASA145.4816 P.O. BOX 8044 – ADAMS FIELD LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS 72206

Roger D. Cutlip Title: Inspector

Complied with Capacity Test of Main Battery IAW Concord CMM 24-30-71.

WHEEL STATUS CHECKLIST

62	WKER BEE	CHCRAFT SER		HIMPED.
WORK ORDER:	AIRCRAFT OWNE	R: MEDICOAUINTION TRANCZCLIM	RB-266	
PART NAME/DESCRIPTION: # MLG Wheel ASSY	PART NUMBER: 3-1576		PART SERIAL NUME 0461	DETS:
WORK SCOPE (TIRE CHANGE,)	BEARING CHANGI	E, ETC)		
PROCEDURE:		MECH.	INSP.	DATE
INITIAL INSPECTION AND DISASSEMBL	Ý:	Makay them 7900C	HBS&LII)	9-27-12
CLEANING AND VISUAL INSPECTION:	The second secon	0M2/lb	(HBSÚT) (D) 19	9-27-12
EDOY CURRENTINSPECTION OF WHEE	L HALVES:	55996 TUOUNS	55996 FYOUNG	9-28-12
MINIMUM BREAKAWAY TORQUE TEST: Main = DMM 32-44-62 FG 505 32-45 Nobe = DMM 32-44-67-6-503	-27	J. Sog7.	(%).	9/28/12
BEARING PACE INSTALLATION:	mhen appeicable N	A fill Malet son!	HBS-LIT DI 4	
BEARINGS AND RACES LUBRICATED:	(when applicable)	1312 Joni	HBSUT	
Solts Torqued: Forque Wrencth Numbers PME16	57A	1 Internil	HBS-LIT DI 4	
HEEL RE ASSEMBLY COMPLETED:	A Company of the Comp	ING THE THE	HBS-LIT DI 4	
vheel balancing (1	WHEN APPEICABLE	THE SMILE	HBS-LIT DI 4	/
VITIAL LEAK CHECK COMPLETED:		James James	(HBS UT)	\bigvee
ISCREPANCIES:		1		OFF:026-6/8-0
Tire Worn		"/	TIRE S/N	DFF: 2067R00 251
	•	•	·	
		*		
DRRECTIVE ACTION:		WHEN APPLICABLE >		DN: 026-618-0
Changed T	ire		TIRE S/N C	DN: 2109 R00152
MPLY WITH SB 32:3746 @ GURRENT RE	EV:	. N 10A		
IAL WHEEL INSPECTION COMPLETED:	And the state of t	Alla Joan	H85:IT Di 4	9/28/12
RVICEABLE TAG COMPLETED:		MAN SOUTH	(HBS-UI)	9/28/12
EEL READY TO INSTALL:		11/2/5097/	HBS-UT DI 4	9/28/12
<u> </u>		TH		·
プログログ - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	1	"		

WHEEL STATUS CHECKLIST

HAWKER BI	ECHGRAFT SE	RVICES, INC.	
WORK_ORDER: AIRCRAFT,OW	NER: MEDICO AVIATION STRANCZEK	AIRCRAFT SERIAL	NUMBER:
PART NAME/DESCRIPTION: PART NUMBER # 2 MLG whee ASSY 3-15	\	PART SERIAL NUM	BER:
WORK SCOPE: TIRE CHANGE, BEARING CHAI	NGE, ETC)		
PROCEDURE:	месн.	INSP.	DATE
INITIAL INSPECTION AND DISASSEMBLY:	JM2,99002	HBS-LUT DJ 19	9-27-12
CLEANING AND VISUAL INSPECTION:	@M 20/2h	(HBS-LIT) DI 19	9-27-12
EDDY CURRENT INSPECTION OF WHEEL HALVES:	5599b Juou~9	J40020	9-28-12
MINIMUM BREAKAWAY TORQUE TEST:	25.00 /	(HBS.tm)	9/28/12
BEARING PACE INSTALLATION: MHEN APPEICAB	\sim \sim \sim \sim \sim	NA	NIA
BEARINGS AND RACES LUBRICATED: (WHEN APPLICABL			9/28/12
Bolts Torqued: Torque Wrenchi Number: PME 1657A	FRANS	(MBS-UT) OI q	9/28/12
MEEL RE ASSEMBLY COMPLETED:	FKnars 56657	(M8S-LIT)	9/28/12
wheel balancing (When applicable		Was IA	NA
nitial leak check completed:	TKNAUS STADE!	(D) 4	9/28/12
DISCREPANCIES:		TIRE P/N TIRE S/N	OFF: 026-618-0 OFF: 2067R00127
TIME WORN			
ORRECTIVE ACTION:	WHEN APPLICABLE	> TIRE P/N	ON: 026-618-0
REMOVED AND REPLACE	ED TIME	TIRE 5/N	ON: 2109200158
DMPLY WITH \$B 32-5746 @ CURRENT REV:	NIA	NK	NA
NAL WHEEL INSPECTION COMPLETED:	FKRAUS SUUST	(HBS-UT)	1/20 lm
RVICEABLE TAG COMPLETED:	FKRAUS 56657	(1885/17)	9/28/12
EEL READY TO INSTALL:	FKRAUS 56657	(MSS LIT)	9/28/12

ប្រុស្សបង្ក្ SAP Order: Sold To:

HAWKER BEECHCRAFT SVCS LITTLE ROCK 2400 Grundfest Dr Bldg 500 LITTLE ROCK AR 72206

Hawker Reechcraft

PARTS & DISTRIBUTION

Whse: Order:

8201 08194075

Ship To:

HAWKER BEECHCRAFT SVCS LITTLE ROCK 2400 Grundfest Dr Bldg 500 LITTLE ROCK AR 72206

Customer PO:

Terms:

Within 30 days Due net

Waybill:

1ZA022R54473341024

Pack Date:

08/17/12

Weight:

1.0000 LBS

Carton:

8194075

1 of 1

Route:

UPS Next Day Air (Saturday)

Account:

Serial/Lot

Quantity

UOM

EΑ

ne#

000010

Part Number

Val Type

Description

CABIN DOOR CABLE BOLT

MECEIVED AUG 1 . 2012,

1/158н

AUG 18 2012/ inspected By: Hawker Beechcraft Services, Inc. Repair Station UH6R899J

Certificate of Compliance

beby certifies that Hawker Beechcraft Corporation manufactured item(s) identified on this order were manufactured and inspected in accordance with the FAA-Approved uality system. Where item(s) or service(s) have been procured from an approved supplier, the seller further confirms, attests, or certifies, or alternatively has on file, applicable pplier's certifications. In such instances, and when specifically requested, seller will provide an FAA approved 8130-3 Airworthiness Approval document in accordance with h certifications and applicable FAA Orders and Regulations. Ground support equipment, tools, and consumables not eligible for installation on aircraft are not considered flight hardware and as such, are not eligible for such document(s).

wker Beechcraft Quality, Test and Inspection Manager

Murray

Reminder

These Commodities may require an export license in accordance with the export control regulations of the U.S. Department of Commerce or U.S. Department of State if exported outside of the United States of America.

Supplied by Hawker Beechcraft Parts & Distribution.

Please see Return Policies on Reverse Side

component/assembly. rthiness authority of the country from the airworthiness authority of the ecified in Block 13, the work identified in Block 12 plished in accordance with Title 14, Code of llation certification issued in Other regulation specified in Block 13 Approval/Certificate No.: Date (m/d/y): NSN: 0052-00-012-9005

rial/Batch Number: No.8 101

12. NEW Status/Work:

0070450613-00001

Number: 4504442698-00010 Work Order/Contract/Invoice

Form Tracking Number: